E 2025 2
IoT products and solutions for
Office Spaces and Smart Buildings2025
Detect
occupancy
Check
environment

6
EnoSense® Presence Count
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12853 AL-460-03-868 EnoSense Presence Count / white / CE (868.3 MHz)
12880 AL-460-00-902 EnoSense Presence Count / white / FCC (902 MHz)
7
Interfaces
Type EnOcean
Number 1
Transmit / receive center frequency 868.3 / 902.875 MHz
Sensors: Presence counting / people counting
Type 1 Time of Flight (Laser class 1, 940 nm)
Measuring range Depends on mounting height
Type 2 Thermal IR array
User interfaces
Service button for teach in Yes
Service LED Yes, 10x RGB
Acoustic feedback No
Housing
Colors White
Material Plastic, PC
Power supply
External Yes (12 .. 60 V DC, USB, PoE)
Internal -
Environmental conditions
Operating temperature 0 °C .. +60 °C
Storage temperature -20 °C .. +70 °C
Rel. humidity 0 .. 99 %, non condensing
Protection class IP20
Dimensions and Weight
Weight 80 g
Dimensions 86 x 86 x 40 mm
Available options
CE / RED Yes
FCC In preparation (Q3/2025)
8
Do you need to know how many people are actually inside a
room?
Would you like to check if your meeting rooms have the opti-
mal size, or if you could divide the same area into more smaller
rooms?
Or do you have to limit the maximum number of people in a
room or area due to any limitation?
In this case, you can use the EnoSense People Counter.
The device does not need any external connection, and can be
easily mounted outside of a meeting room above the door.
It is supplied by two internal batteries (AA, 1.5 V, lifetime > 5
years) and does not need an external power supply. The People
Counter is extremely small (36 x 37 x 80 mm), and will fit in
nearly any situation.
Using a GDPR compliant technology (PIR = Passive Infra Red)
instead of a camera, it will count people entering or leaving a
meeting room. The counter value is transmitted via EnOcean
technology.
EnoSense® People Counter
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12452 AL-436-00-868 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / black / CE
12465 AL-436-00-868 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / CE
12467 AL-436-00-902 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / black / FCC / ISED
12468 AL-436-00-902 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / FCC / ISED
12518 AL-436-00-921 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / NCC
12537 AL-436-00-921 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / KC / KOREA
12538 AL-436-00-868 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / CHINA
12539 AL-436-00-928 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / MIC
12540 AL-436-00-868 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / IDA
12600 AL-436-00-902 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / black / COLOMBIA
12604 AL-436-02-928 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / JAPAN
12755 AL-436-00-921 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / black / KC / KOREA
12759 AL-436-02-928 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / black / JAPAN
12763 AL-436-00-902 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / COLOMBIA
12770 AL-436-00-921 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / black / NCC / TAIWAN

Mode 3 (default):
Combined detection, logical “OR” of Vibration and PIR sensor.
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12588 AL-437-03-868 EnoSense Desk / white / CE (868.3 MHz)
12623 AL-437-03-902 EnoSense Desk / white / FCC (902 MHz)
EnoSense® Desk
15
Interfaces
Type EnOcean
Number 1
Transmit / receive center frequency 868.3 / 902.875 MHz
Sensors: Motion detection
Type 1 PIR (passive infrared)
Measuring range 0.1 m - 2.0 m
Type 2 Vibration
User interfaces
Service button for teach in Yes, in the front
Service LED Yes
Acoustic feedback No
Housing
Colors White
Material Plastic, PC
Power supply
External No
Internal Battery CR2032 (included)
Environmental conditions
Operating temperature 0 °C .. +60 °C
Storage temperature -20 °C .. +70 °C
Rel. humidity 0 .. 99 %, non condensing
Protection class IP20
Dimensions and Weight
Weight 19 g
Dimensions 81 x 41 x 9 (26) mm
Available options
CE / RED Yes
FCC Yes (15.231 / Part 15)
16
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12846 AL-437-02-868 EnoSense Desk VIB / white / CE (868.3 MHz)
12847 AL-437-02-902 EnoSense Desk VIB / white / FCC (902 MHz)
If you would like to check if a working place is occupied or not,
the EnoSense® Desk VIB is a cost optimized solution.
It has high sensitive vibration sensor inside to support the
detection of people while working on a PC. In contrast to the
EnoSense® Desk, it has no PIR sensor.
Due to this fact, it is completely flat and can be mounted on
top or even on the bottom of a table, using the self adhesive
pad (included).
It is powered by a standard coin cell CR2032 with a lifetime of
at least 5 years.
EnoSense® Desk VIB
16
17
Interfaces
Type EnOcean
Number 1
Transmit / receive center frequency 868.3 / 902.875 MHz
Sensors: Motion detection
Type 1 Vibration
User interfaces
Service button for teach in Yes, in the front
Service LED Yes
Acoustic feedback No
Housing
Colors White
Material Plastic, PC
Power supply
External No
Internal Battery CR2032 (included)
Environmental conditions
Operating temperature 0 °C .. +60 °C
Storage temperature -20 °C .. +70 °C
Rel. humidity 0 .. 99 %, non condensing
Protection class IP20
Dimensions and Weight
Weight 19 g
Dimensions 81 x 41 x 9 (26) mm
Available options
CE / RED Yes
FCC Yes (15.231 / Part 15)
18
EnoSense® PIR DOT
If you would like to check if at least one person is inside a room or
within an area, you should select the EnoSense PIR DOT.
It is a ceiling mounted passive infrared sensor (PIR) and has a detec-
tion radius of approx. 3 m when mounted at 2.5 m height.
It is powered by a long-life battery (CR3032), is extremely small and
can be used even in rooms where a solar cell would not be able to
harvest enough energy..
To support the installation process, a so called walk test can be
activated. In this case, an internal LED will light up and show that the
sensor detected a movement and would send a message in this case.
18
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12862 AL-438-00-868 EnoSense PIR DOT / white / CE
12867 AL-438-00-902 EnoSense PIR DOT / white / FCC
19
Interfaces
Type EnOcean
Number 1
Sensor: Motion detection
Type PIR (passive infrared)
Mounting height (recom-
mended)
2.5 - 3.0 m
User interfaces
Service button for teach in Yes
Service LED Yes, behind the dome
Acoustic feedback No
Housing
Color White
Material Somos® Ledo 6060
Power supply
External No
Internal Battery (CR3032)
Environmental conditions
Operating temperature 0° .. +40 °C / 32° .. 104 °F
(indoor only)
Storage temperature -20° .. +70° C / 32° .. 185° F
Rel. humidity 20 .. 85 %, r.h., non condens-
ing
Protection class IP20
Dimensions and Weight
Weight 25 g
Dimensions 41 x 27 mm
Sensor: Brightness
Type Light sensor
Range 0 .. 65.535 lux
19
20
Like the EnoSense® PIR DOT you can select the EnoSense PIR
Ceiling to detect that at least one person is in a room or an
area.
It is an ceiling mounted passive infrared sensor (PIR) and has a
detection radius of approx. 5 m when mounted at 2.5 m height.
It is mainly powered by a high-efficient solar cell and has a back-
up battery inside to avoid a lack of energy for example in case
of bad weather conditions outside that will lead to a decreased
ambient light for a while.
To support the installation process, a so called walk test can be
activated. In this case, an internal LED will light up and show
that the sensor detected a movement and would send a mes-
EnoSense® PIR Ceiling
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12321 AL-432-00-868 EnoSense PIR Ceiling / white / CE
12394 AL-432-00-902 EnoSense PIR Ceiling / white / FCC
12517 AL-432-00-921 EnOcean motion sensor “EnoSense PIR Ceiling” / white / NCC / TAIWAN
12533 AL-432-00-921 EnOcean motion sensor “EnoSense PIR Ceiling” / white / KC
12534 AL-432-00-868 EnOcean motion sensor “EnoSense PIR Ceiling” / white / CHINA
12535 AL-432-00-928 EnOcean motion sensor “EnoSense PIR Ceiling” / white / MIC
12536 AL-432-00-868 EnOcean motion sensor “EnoSense PIR Ceiling” / white / IDA
12602 AL-432-02-902 EnOcean motion sensor “EnoSense PIR Ceiling” / white / COLOMBIA
12607 AL-432-02-928 EnOcean motion sensor “EnoSense PIR Ceiling” / white / JAPAN
12795 AL-432-00-868 EnOcean motion sensor “EnoSense PIR Ceiling” / white / IMDA
21
Interfaces
Type EnOcean
Number 1
Sensor: Motion detection
Type PIR (passive infrared)
Mounting height (recom-
mended)
2.5 - 3.0 m
User interfaces
Service button for teach in Yes
Service LED Yes, behind the dome
Acoustic feedback No
Housing
Colors White
Material Plastic, PC
Power supply
External No
Internal Solar cell, backup battery
(CR2032)
Environmental conditions
Operating temperature 0° .. +30° C / 32° .. 85° F
(indoor only)
Storage temperature -20° .. +70° C / / 32° .. 185°
F
Rel. humidity 20 .. 85 %, r.h., non condens-
ing
Protection class IP20
Dimensions and Weight
Weight 87 g
Dimensions 68 x 25 x 7 (25) mm
22
If you would like to check if somebody is working on a desk,
and you can rely on a vibration due to the desk constructio and
the typical movements based on the job, you should select the
EnoSense® Wall + Desk.
It is a desk occupancy sensor with a high sensitivity vibration
and acceleration sensor. It is mounted with an adhesive tape
(included) to the top surface of a desk. In contrast to the
EnoSense® Desk, it has only a vibration sensor.
The integrated solar cell of the sensor is supported by an inter-
nal backup battery.
EnoSense® Wall + Desk
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12286 AL-431-00-868 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / CE
12471 AL-431-00-868 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / black / CE
12472 AL-431-00-902 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / FCC
12473 AL-431-00-902 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / black / FCC
12515 AL-431-00-921 EnoSense Wall & Desk / NCC / TAIWAN white
12522 AL-431-00-928 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / MIC
12523 AL-431-00-921 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / KC
12524 AL-431-00-868 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / CHINA
12525 AL-431-00-868 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / IDA
12635 AL-431-02-928 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / black / JAPAN
12636 AL-431-02-928 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / JAPAN
12643 AL-431-01-902 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / COLOMBIA
12762 AL-431-01-902 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / black / COLOMBIA
12769 AL-431-00-921 black
12778 AL-431-00-921 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / black / KC
12790 AL-431-00-868 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / IMDA

The full-size solar cell provides all the energy to the EnoSense
CO2 without the need of an internal battery.
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12590 AL-439-00-868 EnoSense CO2 / white / CE
12619 AL-439-00-868 EnoSense CO2 / black / CE
12639 AL-439-00-902 EnoSense CO2 / white / FCC
12640 AL-439-00-902 EnoSense CO2 / black / FCC
28
EnoSense® CO2
Interfaces
Type EnOcean
Number 1
Sensors:
Type CO2
Range 0 .. 5.000 ppm
Accuracy typ.@25° C +/- (30 ppm +3 % rdg)
Measurement & tx interval 300 s
User interfaces
Service button for teach in Yes, back side
Service LED Yes, inside
Acoustic feedback No
Housing
Colors White, Black
Material Plastic, PC
Power supply
External No
Internal Solar cell, no batteries
Environmental conditions
Operating temperature 0° .. +50° C / 32° .. 122° F
(indoor only)
Storage temperature -15° .. +60° C / 5° .. 145° F
Rel. humidity 0 .. 99 %, r.h., non condens-
ing
Protection class IP20
Dimensions and Weight
Weight 120 g
Dimensions 67 x 116 x 23 mm
Available options
CE / RED Yes
FCC Yes (15.231 / Part 15)
29
If you would like to measure the noise level of the environment,
you should select the EnoSense® NOISE.
It measures the noise level in dBSPL and transmits the value
together with the actual energy level via EnOcean telegrams.
At a typical ambient light level, it will send new values every 240
seconds.
The full-size solar cell provides all the energy to the
EnoSense® NOISE, without the need of an internal battery.
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12620 AL-440-00-868 EnoSense NOISE / white / CE
12621 AL-440-00-868 EnoSense NOISE / black / CE
12637 AL-440-00-902 EnoSense NOISE / white / FCC
12638 AL-440-00-902 EnoSense NOISE / black / FCC
30
EnoSense® NOISE
Interfaces

outlet available, or you simply do not like to have the
power cord on the wall.
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12433 AL-602-04-868 EnoPuck CO2 WALL / CE
12564 AL-602-04-902 EnoPuck CO2 WALL / FCC
12670 AL-602-01-868 EnoPuck CO2 WALL / CHINA
12672 AL-602-04-921 EnoPuck CO2 WALL / NCC / TAIWAN
12676 AL-602-01-928 EnoPuck CO2 WALL / JAPAN
12783 AL-602-04-921 EnoPuck CO2 WALL / KC / KOREA
34
EnoPuck® CO2 WALL
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12433 AL-602-04-868 EnoPuck CO2 WALL / CE
12564 AL-602-04-902 EnoPuck CO2 WALL / FCC
12670 AL-602-01-868 EnoPuck CO2 WALL / CHINA
12672 AL-602-04-921 EnoPuck CO2 WALL / NCC / TAIWAN
12676 AL-602-01-928 EnoPuck CO2 WALL / JAPAN
12783 AL-602-04-921 EnoPuck CO2 WALL / KC / KOREA
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12843 AL-602-01-868 EnoPuck CO2 WALL + WALLKIT / CE
12845 AL-602-01-902 EnoPuck CO2 WALL + WALLKIT / FCC
If you do not want to use an
in-wall power supply, you can
use this option. The standard
EnoPuck CO2 comes along

35
EnoPuck® CO2 + WALLKIT
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12836 AL-443-00-868 EnoSense Lux white / CE
12837 AL-443-00-902 EnoSense Lux white / FCC
The EnoSense® Lux measures the illumina-
tion level in lux, and transmits the value wire-
lessly in accordance with the EnOcean radio
standard.
It is powered by an internal CR2032 battery.
The lifetime is at least 5 years until the battery
has to be replaced.
It can be mounted either using the enclosed
double-sided adhesive pad (recommended) or
by screwing it to the wall.
Adapted spectral sensitivity
The EnoSense® LUX measures the
ambient light that illuminates the device.
The sensor used measures the light with
a spectral sensitivity that closely matches
that of the human eye and has very good
infrared suppression.
Sensors EnoSense® Temp/RH
Type Temp., rel. humidity
Range 0 .. 60 °C / 0 .. 95 %
Tx interval 60 s / 15 min
36
Interfaces
Type EnOcean
Number 1
Sensors EnoSense® Lux
Type Illumination
Range 0 .. 60.000 lux
Tx interval 60 s / 15 min
User interfaces
Service button for teach in Yes, back side
Service LED Yes, inside
Housing
Colors White, Black
Material Plastic, PC
EnoSense® Lux
The EnoSense® Temp/RH offers a simple way of
measuring temperature and relative humidity and trans-
mitting the values wirelessly in accordance with the
EnOcean radio standard.
It is powered by an internal CR2032 battery. The
lifetime is at least 5 years until the battery has to be
replaced.
It can be mounted either using the enclosed dou-
ble-sided adhesive pad or by screwing it to the wall.
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12391 AL-435-00-868 EnoSense Temp/RH white / CE
12829 AL-435-00-902 EnoSense Temp/RH white / FCC
37
Power supply
External No
Internal CR2032
Environmental conditions
Operating temperature 0° .. + 60° C / 32° .. 140° F
(indoor only)
Storage temperature -15° .. +70° C / 5° .. 158° F
Rel. humidity 0 .. 99 %, r.h., non condens-
ing
Protection class IP20
Dimensions and Weight
Weight 15 g
Dimensions 81 x 41 x 9 mm
Available options
CE / RED Yes
FCC Yes (15.231 / Part 15)
EnoSense® Temp/RH
38
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12841 AL-444-00-868 EnoSense Window white / CE
12842 AL-444-00-902 EnoSense Window white / FCC
39
Interfaces
Type EnOcean
Number 1

An integrated web server allows to track EnOcean
communication in real time.
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12320 AL-512-01-868 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / white / CE
12435 AL-512-01-868 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / black / CE
12404 AL-512-01-902 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / white / FCC
12561 AL-512-00-902 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / black / FCC
12516 AL-512-01-921 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / white / NCC / TAIWAN
12773 AL-512-01-921 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / black / NCC / TAIWAN
12526 AL-512-00-921 EnoDisc KOREA
12541 AL-512-01-868 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / white / CHINA
12543 AL-512-01-868 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / white / IDA
12767 AL-512-02-928 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / white / JAPAN
12605 AL-512-02-928 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc /black/ JAPAN
12765 AL-512-00-902 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / white / COLOMBIA
12766 AL-512-00-902 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / black / COLOMBIA
40